
2008 BASEBALL HOME ATTENDANCE LEADERS 
Division I 

TOTAL HOME ATTENDANCE 

Team Dates Attendance Avg 
  1. LSU .........................  41 311,187 7,590 

  2. Arkansas .................  32 222,985 6,968 

  3. Florida St. ................  38 186,879 4,918 

  4. Texas .......................  30 179,282 5,976 

  5. Texas A&M...............  42 176,723 4,208 

  6. Mississppi St. ..........  29 174,223 6,008 

  7. South Carolina .........  34 161,761 4,758 

  8. Mississippi ...............  33 155,489 4,712 

  9. Wichita St. ...............  34 141,715 4,168 

10. Tulane .....................  39 140,402 3,600 

11. Clemson...................  30 140,040 4,668 

12. Nebraska .................  31 136,120 4,391 

13. Rice .........................  36 134,150 3,726 

14. Arizona St. ...............  43 131,244 3,052 

15. Alabama ..................  27 120,254 4,454 

16. Miami (Fla.) ..............  41 107,009 2,610 

17. Southern Miss. .........  31 106,040 3,421 

18. Florida .....................  31 96,235 3,104 

19. East Caro. ................  30 93,490 3,116 

20. Georgia ....................  37 93,152 2,518 

21. Baylor ......................  30 92,152 3,072 

22. Auburn ....................  35 84,879 2,425 

23. Cal St. Fullerton .......  37 78,692 2,127 

24. Stanford ...................  35 73,453 2,099 

25. Hawaii .....................  27 71,293 2,640 

26. TCU .........................  33 63,959 1,938 

27. Houston ...................  33 63,068 1,911 

28. Kentucky .................  29 61,889 2,134 

29. Virginia ....................  37 58,594 1,584 

30. Texas Tech ...............  25 56,556 2,262 

31. North Carolina .........  35 51,347 1,467 

32. Oklahoma St. ...........  31 50,400 1,626 

33. Long Beach St. .........  32 50,126 1,566 

34. Georgia Tech ............  33 49,859 1,511 

35. Fresno St. ................  28 48,688 1,739 

36. Stetson ....................  29 47,334 1,632 

37. La.-Lafayette ............  25 46,661 1,866 

38. Ga. Southern ...........  28 45,410 1,622 

39. North Carolina St. ....  34 45,051 1,325 

40. Tennesee ..................  28 41,899 1,496 

41. Vanderbilt ................  31 41,135 1,327 

42. Arizona ....................  30 40,763 1,359 

43. Michigan ..................  22 40,079 1,822 

44. UCF .........................  37 39,175 1,059 

45. Oregon St. ................  20 38,845 1,942 

46. Louisville .................  33 36,194 1,097 

47. Ohio St. ...................  19 35,405 1,863 

48. Citadel .....................  35 33,844 967 

49. Troy .........................  24 31,227 1,301 

50. Missouri...................  26 30,348 1,167 
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16. East Caro. ...............  30 93,490 3,116 
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21. Miami (Fla.) .............  41 107,009 2,610 

22. Georgia ...................  37 93,152 2,518 

23. Auburn ...................  35 84,879 2,425 
24. Texas Tech ..............  25 56,556 2,262 

25. Kentucky ................  29 61,889 2,134 

26. Cal St. Fullerton ......  37 78,692 2,127 
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28. Oregon St. ...............  20 38,845 1,942 
29. TCU ........................  33 63,959 1,938 

30. Houston ..................  33 63,068 1,911 

31. La.-Lafayette ...........  25 46,661 1,866 

32. Ohio St. ..................  19 35,405 1,863 

33. Michigan .................  22 40,079 1,822 
34. Fresno St. ...............  28 48,688 1,739 

35. Stetson ...................  29 47,334 1,632 

36. Oklahoma St. ..........  31 50,400 1,626 

37. Ga. Southern ..........  28 45,410 1,622 

38. Virginia ...................  37 58,594 1,584 
39. Long Beach St. ........  32 50,126 1,566 

40. Georgia Tech ...........  33 49,859 1,511 

41. Tennesee .................  28 41,899 1,496 

42. North Carolina ........  35 51,347 1,467 

43. Arizona ...................  30 40,763 1,359 
44. Vanderbilt ...............  31 41,135 1,327 

45. North Carolina St. ...  34 45,051 1,325 

46. Troy ........................  24 31,227 1,301 

47. Notre Dame .............  20 25,218 1,261 

48. Missouri ..................  26 30,348 1,167 
48. Cal Poly ..................  27 30,016 1,112 

50. Louisville.................  33 36,194 1,097 



2008 BASEBALL HOME ATTENDANCE LEADERS 

Division II 

TOTAL HOME ATTENDANCE 

Team Dates Attendance Avg 
  1. Delta St. ..................  20 16,172 809 

  2. Abilene Christian .....  33 14,543 441 
  3. Cal St. Chico ............  30 12,701 423 

  4. Mount Olive .............  32 10,352 324 

  5. Ouachita Baptist ......  21 9,592 457 

  6. West Ala. .................  27 8,721 323 

  7. Rollins .....................  29 8,446 291 
  8. Nova Southeastern ...  28 7,389 264 

  9. Mesa St....................  22 7,354 334 

10. Emporia St. ..............  26 6,986 269 

11. Tampa .....................  24 6,299 262 

12. S.C. Aiken ................  39 6,257 160 
13. Sonoma St. ..............  22 5,588 254 

14. Armstrong Atlantic ...  24 5,566 232 

15. UC San Diego ...........  26 5,438 209 

16. Central Mo. ..............  16 5,285 330 

17. Henderson St. ..........  18 5,161 287 
18. Newberry .................  17 5,126 302 

19. Incarnate Word ........  17 5,003 294 

20. St. Leo .....................  21 4,998 238 

21. St. Mary’s (Tex.) .......  19 4,804 253 

22. North Ala. ................  24 4,800 200 
23. Angelo St. ................  23 4,723 205 

24. Eckerd .....................  23 4,611 192 

25. UNC Pembroke .........  24 4,608 192 

26. Southern Ark. ..........  16 4,590 287 

27. Valdosta St. .............  21 4,581 218 
28. Barry .......................  21 4,551 217 

29. Franklin Pierce .........  21 4,301 205 

30. Wingate ...................  19 4,102 216 
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Team Dates Attendance Avg 
  1. Delta St...................  20 16,172 809 

  2. Ouachita Baptist .....  21 9,592 457 

  3. Abilene Christian ....  33 14,543 441 

  4. Cal St. Chico ...........  30 12,701 423 

  5. Mesa St. ..................  22 7,354 334 

  6. Central Mo. .............  16 5,285 330 

  7. Mount Olive ............  32 10,352 324 

  8. West Ala..................  27 8,721 323 

  9. Newberry ................  17 5,126 302 

10. Incarnate Word .......  17 5,003 294 

11. Rollins ....................  29 8,446 291 

12. Southern Ark. .........  16 4,590 287 

13. Henderson St. .........  18 5,161 287 

14. Emporia St. .............  26 6,986 269 

15. Nova Southeastern ..  28 7,389 264 

16. Tampa ....................  24 6,299 262 

17. Sonoma St. .............  22 5,588 254 

18. St. Mary’s (Tex.).......  19 4,804 253 

19. St. Leo ....................  21 4,998 238 

20. Armstrong Atlantic ..  24 5,566 232 

21. Arkansas Tech ........  18 4,026 224 

22. Shippensburg ..........  18 3,960 220 

23. Valdosta St. ............  21 4,581 218 

24. Barry ......................  21 4,551 217 

25. Wingate ...................  19 4,102 216 

26. UC San Diego ..........  26 5,438 209 

27. Angelo St. ...............  23 4,723 205 

28. Franklin Pierce ........  21 4,301 205 

29. North Ala. ...............  24 4,800 200 

30. Eckerd ....................  23 4,611 192 



2008 BASEBALL HOME ATTENDANCE LEADERS 

Division III 

TOTAL HOME ATTENDANCE 

Team Dates Attendance Avg 
  1. Texas-Tyler ..............  18 7,391 411 

  2. Louisiana Col. ..........  15 6,848 457 
  3. McMurry ..................  19 5,575 293 

  4. Piedmont .................  19 5,230 278 

  5. Mary Hardin-Baylor .  16 4,120 258 

  6. Shenandoah.............  19 3,975 209 

  7. Trinity (Tex.) ............  23 3,600 157 
  8. Texas Lutheran ........  14 3,540 253 

  9. Concordia (Tex.) .......  17 3,432 202 

10. Ill. Wesleyan.............  18 3,392 188 

11. Chapman .................  18 3,348 186 

12. Wesleyan (Conn.) .....  9 3,200 356 
13. Rose-Hulman ...........  16 3,145 197 

14. Cortland St. .............  11 2,925 266 

15. LaGrange .................  24 2,887 120 

16. East Tex. Baptist ......  14 2,883 206 

17. Linfield ....................  13 2,875 221 
18. Marietta ...................  12 2,799 233 

19. Huntingdon..............  16 2,754 172 

20. Bluffton ...................  12 2,730 228 

21. Mississippi Col. ........  16 2,631 164 

22. Montclair St. ............  16 2,602 163 
23. Dallas ......................  15 2,586 172 

24. Va. Wesleyan ...........  13 2,530 195 

25. Chris. Newport .........  16 2,486 155 

 

AVERAGE HOME ATTENDANCE 

Team Dates Attendance Avg 
  1. Louisiana Col. .........  15 6,848 457 

  2. Texas-Tyler .............  18 7,391 411 

  3. Wesleyan (Conn.) .....  9 3,200 356 

  4. Coe .........................  8 2,449 306 

  5. McMurry .................  19 5,575 293 

  6. Piedmont ................  19 5,230 278 

  7. Baldwin-Wallace......  7 1,910 273 

  8. Cortland St. ............  11 2,925 266 

  9. Mary Hardin-Baylor.  16 4,120 258 

10. Texas Lutheran .......  14 3,540 253 

11. Marietta ..................  12 2,799 233 

12. Clarkson .................  5 1,161 232 

13. Bluffton ..................  12 2,730 228 

14. Linfield ....................  13 2,875 221 

15. Shenandoah ............  19 3,975 209 

16. Keene St. ................  10 2,072 207 

17. East Tex. Baptist .....  14 2,883 206 

18. Transylvania ...........  11 2,255 205 

19. Concordia (Tex.) ......  17 3,432 202 

20. Rose-Hulman ..........  16 3,145 197 

21. Va. Wesleyan ...........  13 2,530 195 

22. Mount Union ...........  5 946 189 

23. Ill. Wesleyan ............  18 3,392 188 

24. Bethel (Minn.) .........  8 1,498 187 

25. Chapman ................  18 3,348 186 

 


